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Tutor Evaluation 2017-2018

Respondents: 63 displayed, 65 total

Launched Date: N/A

1. Tutor's Name

Tutor names removed for privacy compliance.

Status: Open

Closed Date: 05/03/2018

2. This tutor explained each step in the problem solving process clearly.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
Strongly Agree (5 54 86% 270 270
Points)
Agree (4 Points) 7 1% 28 28
Neutral (3 Points) 2 3% 6 6
Disagree (2 o
Points) 0 0% 0 0
Strongly
Disagree (1 0 0% 0 0
Points)
Total Respondents 63 100%
Total Responses 63
Total Points Earned 304
Point Average 4.83
Point Weighted Average 4.83
3. This tutor made sure | understood the concepts tutored.
Response Response Points  Avg

Total Percent
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Strongly Agree (5

. 52 83% 260 260
Points)
Agree (4 Points) 9 14% 36 36
Neutral (3 Points) 2 3% 6 6
Disagree (2 o
Points) 0 0% 0 0
Strongly Disagree o
(1 Points) 0 0% o 0
Total Respondents 63 100%
Total Responses 63

Total Points Earned 302

Point Average 4.79

Point Weighted Average 4.79

4. Tutor Effectiveness

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
Excellent (5 54 86% 270 270
Points)
Good (4 Points) 9 14% 36 36
Neutral (3 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Fair (2 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Poor (1 Points) 0 0% 0 0
Total Respondents 63 100%
Total Responses 63
Total Points Earned 306
Point Average 4.86
Point Weighted Average 4.86
5. Comments - Tutor Experience
Total Respondents 48
(skipped this question) 15
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